Bus

International Coach Service N1479 Paris - Geneva - Milan Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Paris (Bercy Seine) — Milan (Lampugnano bus station) Paris (Bercy Seine) — Milan (Lampugnano bus station)
6 stops Monday 22:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:00
Paris (Bercy Seine)

Wednesday 22:00
Dijon (Bus Station)

Thursday 22:00
Geneva (central bus station)

Friday 22:00
Chamonix
Aosta Saturday 22:00
Milan (Lampugnano bus station) Sunday 22:00

Route info

Direction: Paris (Bercy Seine)
Stops: 6
Trip Duration: 12 hour 40 min

Wans: B§in¢i:1~le Koblenz
Belgien "
Frankfurt-am
Létzebuerg Main Wirzburg
Ve Rouen ¢
: Mannheim Niirnk
e Pari Relms Saarbricken
arls Karlsruhe
o . . Ingolstac
Augsbu
Freiburg Ulm
im Breisgau
lans Y
.tt,.::- Basel "
e Loire i Zirich
*Besangon :
Schweiz/
gk France SuissefSvizzeral
itiers Lausanne Svizra
- Clermant-
Limgges Ferrand Villeurbanne A
LA,

Veron
i
7 Piacenza
Grenoble

Alessandria L0
Parma—gg|
£ Genova :
ila Spezia
MofShpensStreetMap contributors

Firanza

Avignon

N1479 — Paris - Geneva - Milan Bushinge


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-N1479-1791406210-3625184717
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-N1479-1791406210-3625184717
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-N1479-1791406210-3625184717

Direction
Milan (Lampugnano bus station) — Paris (Bercy Seine)

6 stops

Open route schedule

Milan (Lampugnano bus station)

Aosta

Chamonix

Geneva (central bus station)

Dijon (Bus Station)

Paris (Bercy Seine)

Route schedule
Milan (Lampugnano bus station) — Paris (Bercy Seine)

Monday 23:30
Tuesday 23:30
Wednesday 23:30
Thursday 23:30
Friday 23:30
Saturday 23:30
Sunday 23:30
Route info

Direction: Milan (Lampugnano bus station)
Stops: 6
Trip Duration: 12 hour 45 min

N1479 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Aosta

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-N1479-1791406210-3625184717

